

| BID ITEM | SPEC REF. NO. | DESCRIPTION | BID UNIT | BID QUANTITY | TONNCO | | BHI | | ORMOND | |
|-------------|------------------|--|-------------|-----------------|----------------------|------------------------|-------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|
| | | | | | UNIT PRICE | CONTRACT AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | CONTRACT AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | CONTRACT AMOUNT |
| 1 | 01 71 13 | MOBILIZATION | 1 | LS | \$ 234,000.00 | \$ 234,000.00 | \$ 90,500.00 | \$ 90,500.00 | \$ 462,774.71 | \$ 462,774.71 |
| 2 | 00 72 00 | PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 1,850.00 | \$ 1,850.00 | \$ 18,420.00 | \$ 18,420.00 |
| 3 | 01 45 00 | QUALITY CONTROL | 1 | LS | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 17,250.00 | \$ 17,250.00 | \$ 53,725.00 | \$ 53,725.00 |
| 4 | 31 25 00 SP | SWPPP PLAN | 1 | LS | \$ 90,500.00 | \$ 90,500.00 | \$ 55,500.00 | \$ 55,500.00 | \$ 23,025.00 | \$ 23,025.00 |
| 5 | 01 55 26 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1 | LS | \$ 160,000.00 | \$ 160,000.00 | \$ 86,500.00 | \$ 86,500.00 | \$ 163,938.00 | \$ 163,938.00 |
| 6 | 02 41 20 SP | UTILITY INVESTIGATION | 180 | HRS | \$ 50.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 450.00 | \$ 81,000.00 | \$ 767.50 | \$ 138,150.00 |
| 7 | 01 58 00 SP | BYPASS PUMPING & TELEVISION | 1 | LS | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 86,500.00 | \$ 86,500.00 | \$ 147,614.88 | \$ 147,614.88 |
| 8 | 02 41 14 | REMOVE TRENCH ASPHALT PAVEMENT | 9100 | SY | \$ 9.50 | \$ 86,450.00 | \$ 7.60 | \$ 69,160.00 | \$ 15.14 | \$ 137,774.00 |
| 9 | 31 22 23 | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (8" THICK) | 3000 | TN | \$ 26.00 | \$ 78,000.00 | \$ 23.65 | \$ 70,950.00 | \$ 32.30 | \$ 96,900.00 |
| 10 | 32 12 05 SP | ASPHALT PATCH (PG 64-34 1/2" CLASS III) | 1960 | TN | \$ 130.00 | \$ 254,800.00 | \$ 113.90 | \$ 223,244.00 | \$ 220.66 | \$ 432,493.60 |
| 11 | 32 16 13 | REMOVE & REPLACE CURB & GUTTER | 225 | LF | \$ 50.00 | \$ 11,250.00 | \$ 59.00 | \$ 13,275.00 | \$ 124.34 | \$ 27,976.50 |
| 12 | 32 01 07 | REMOVE & REPLACE STREET SIGN | 2 | EA | \$ 700.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 600.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,535.00 | \$ 3,070.00 |
| 13 | 02 41 13 | SEWER PIPE ABANDONMENT, CUT & CAP | 5 | EA | \$ 7,800.00 | \$ 39,000.00 | \$ 1,250.00 | \$ 6,250.00 | \$ 821.16 | \$ 4,105.80 |
| 14 | 02 41 13 | MANHOLE ABANDONMENT | 12 | EA | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 60,000.00 | \$ 2,800.00 | \$ 33,600.00 | \$ 4,286.81 | \$ 51,441.72 |
| 15 | 02 41 13 | MANHOLE REMOVAL | 3 | EA | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 5,400.00 | \$ 9,210.00 | \$ 27,630.00 |
| 16 | 33 31 00 | MANHOLE, PRECAST 60" | 25 | EA | \$ 9,500.00 | \$ 237,500.00 | \$ 7,900.00 | \$ 197,500.00 | \$ 11,544.99 | \$ 288,624.75 |
| 17 | 33 31 00 | SEWER LATERAL CONNECTION, 4" | 1 | EA | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,825.00 | \$ 2,825.00 | \$ 8,108.41 | \$ 8,108.41 |
| 18 | 33 31 00 | SEWER LATERAL CONNECTION, 6" | 30 | EA | \$ 2,200.00 | \$ 66,000.00 | \$ 3,075.00 | \$ 92,250.00 | \$ 7,387.16 | \$ 221,614.80 |
| 19 | 33 05 20 | IMPORT PIPE BEDDING & PIPE ZONE | 6635 | LF | \$ 0.05 | \$ 331.75 | \$ 27.60 | \$ 183,126.00 | \$ 30.22 | \$ 200,509.70 |
| 20 | 33 05 20 | IMPORT TRENCH BACKFILL | 6635 | LF | \$ 0.05 | \$ 331.75 | \$ 58.85 | \$ 390,469.75 | \$ 162.73 | \$ 1,079,713.55 |
| 21 | 33 31 00 | SEWER PIPE, 8" PVC SDR-35 | 335 | LF | \$ 350.00 | \$ 117,250.00 | \$ 184.80 | \$ 61,908.00 | \$ 149.17 | \$ 49,971.95 |
| 22 | 33 31 00 | SEWER PIPE, 12" PVC SDR-35 | 6,300 | LF | \$ 240.00 | \$ 1,512,000.00 | \$ 123.75 | \$ 779,625.00 | \$ 162.77 | \$ 1,025,451.00 |
| 23 | 33 31 00 | SEWER LATERAL REPLACEMENT, 4" PVC SDR-35 | 100 | LF | \$ 240.00 | \$ 24,000.00 | \$ 102.85 | \$ 10,285.00 | \$ 139.83 | \$ 13,983.00 |
| 24 | 33 31 00 | SEWER LATERAL REPLACEMENT, 6" PVC SDR-35 | 800 | LF | \$ 285.00 | \$ 228,000.00 | \$ 106.60 | \$ 85,280.00 | \$ 143.17 | \$ 114,536.00 |
| 25 | | SEWER LATERAL CLEANOUT, 4" | 1 | EA | \$ 800.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 1,265.00 | \$ 1,265.00 | \$ 2,492.20 | \$ 2,492.20 |
| 26 | | SEWER LATERAL CLEANOUT, 6" | 29 | EA | \$ 950.00 | \$ 27,550.00 | \$ 1,625.00 | \$ 47,125.00 | \$ 2,635.35 | \$ 76,425.15 |
| 27 | 01 31 13 | PUBLIC INFORMATION & COORDINATION | 1 | LS | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 5,750.00 | \$ 5,750.00 | \$ 30,700.00 | \$ 30,700.00 |
| 28 | 32 94 00 SP | LANDSCAPING | 1 | LS | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 50,000.00 | \$ 8,100.00 | \$ 8,100.00 | \$ 23,025.00 | \$ 23,025.00 |
| | | | | | TONNCO TOTAL: | \$ 3,383,163.50 | BHI TOTAL: | \$ 2,707,687.75 | ORMOND TOTAL: | \$ 4,924,194.72 |